

\204
SLP(C)No. 4430 OF 2001
ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4430/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2000 in CWP 720/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PARTAP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report on default)
With

SLP(C)No.12202/2001,SLP(C)No.12327/2001,SLP(C)No.12328/2001,
SLP(C)No.12354/2001,SLP(C)No.8197/2001
(Office report on default)

Date : 15/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain,Adv. for
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Pankaj Kalra,Adv.

In-person(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Learned counsel prays for and is allowed four
weeks' time and no more for taking steps to serve the
unserved respondents. In case steps are not taken, the
petitions shall stand dismissed against the said
respondents without further reference to the Court.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(S.Krishnan)
Court Master